Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv1.0721
H
Model #
Type

 -     1:  120-277V
    2:  200-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
120-277V
40W 4K CF3-404-MS-1 5,150 lm 123 lm/W
60W 4K CF3-604-MS-1 7,677 lm 124 lm/W
200-347V
40W 4K CF3-404-MS-2 4,949 lm 118 lm/W
60W 4K CF3-604-MS-2 7,098 lm 120 lm/W
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• White powder coated aluminum
• Polycarbonate Fresnel lens
• 150° beam angle
• Three 1/2” NPT threaded side
knockouts
INSTALLATION
• Surface mount
• Pendant mount with 3/4” NPT
threaded knockout
ELECTRICAL
• “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 100-277V
• “-2” models designed to operate
between 200-347V
• LED drivers in all models have 2kV
inherent surge protection
• Power Factor >0.9
• THD <20%
• 0-10V dimming, dim-to-off
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cULus E473127
• Wet location
• IP65 rated
• Listed for use in:
-40°C to 40°C / -40°F to 104°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
• 5 year fixture warranty, 5 year sensor
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
MS
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL CASE QUANTITY PALLET QUANTITY
40W CASE OF 1 105
60W CASE OF 1 105
INPUT  VOLTAGE POWER (W) INRUSH CURRENT (A) SURGE PROTECTION
120-277V
40W